B11000000429

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



000367181530

7821 CCT -8 AM 8: 49

2021 OCT -8 PH 3: 38

. . (61 | | | | | | | | | CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195

REFERENCE : 090929 7814304

AUTHORIZATION: Spulle Remain

COST LIMIT : \$ 52.50

ORDER DATE : October 8, 2021

ORDER TIME : 1:51 PM

ORDER NO. : 090929-015

CUSTOMER NO: 7814304

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: CH REALTY IX/MF TAMPA PRESERVE

L.P.

CORPORATE
LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

XXXX AMENDMENT

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY

XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY
CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: James Herriman -- EXT# 61594

EXAMINER:

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration S Division of C				
CHRI	CH Rea	ty IX/MF Tampa Preserv	re, L.P.		
эсь,	NECT:	ame of Foreign Limited Pa	artnership or Limited	I Liabil	ity Limited Partnership
The e	nclosed amend	ment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing		
Please	e return all corr	espondence concerning	g this matter to:		
Denis	e Cottle				
		Contact Person		-	
Crow	Holdings Capita	Parnters, L.L.C.			
		Firm/Company	<u> </u>	•	
3819	Maple Avenue				
		Address		-	
Dallas	s, TX 75219			_	
	(City. State and Zip Code			
dcotti	e@crowholdings	.com			
E	E-mail address: (to	be used for future annual r	eport notification)	-	
For fu	ırther informati	on concerning this ma	tter, please call:		
Denis	e Cottle		214 _at (661	-8189
	Name of Cor	itact Person	Area Code	D	aytime Telephone Number
Enclo	sed is a check t	for the following amou	int:		
\$ 5	2.50 Filing Fee	\$61.25 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status	\$105.00 Filin and Certified Cop		S113.75 Filing Fee. Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
	Mailing Add Registration 3 Division of C P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee.	Section Corporations 27		Regis Divis The C 2415	t Address: tration Section ion of Corporations Centre of Tallahassee N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 hassee, FL 32303

AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY FOR FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

 The name of the limited partnership or I the Florida Department of State is: CH Realty IX/MF Tampa Preserve, L.P. 	imited liability limited partnership as it appears on the records of
2. Document Number of Foreign Limited P M21000000429	artnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership: _
2. The jurisdiction of its formation is: Dela	ware
3. The date the entity was authorized to tra	nsact business in Florida is: 09/21/2021
4. If the amendment changes the name of t the new name: CH Realty IX/MF Tampa Preserve Owne	he limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership, enter
Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited	
(If name unavailable in Florida, enter altern Florida.)	nate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in
5. If the amendment changes the general pa Name:	artner(s), list the name and business address of each general partner: Business Address: Addin Remove Change
	Add Remove Change
	Add Remove Change
	Add Remove Change
	AddRemoveChange
	AddRemoveChange

Filing Fee: Certified Copy (optio Certificate of Status (
	e: /ice President of Fund IX Managers, L.L.C., manager of CH Realty IX/MF L.C., general partner of CH Realty IX/MF Tampa Preserve Owner, L.P.	Tampa
Signature of a general	partner:	
Note: If the date inser	erted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing required he document's effective date on the Department of State's records.	ements, this date
10. Effective date, if of (If an effective date is a days after filing.)	other than the date of filing:	_ (optional) more than 90
	inal certificate, no more than 90 days olds, evidencing the aforemention uthenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction ganized.	
☐ The e	entity is no longer a limited liability limited partnership.	
The e	entity elects to be a limited liability limited partnership.	
8. If the amendment is the appropriate box:	is to add or delete an election to be a limited liability limited partnership	statement, check
	······································	 -
7. If the amendment c corrected and the corre	corrects any false statement listed in the application, indicate the statement fection:	ent being
6. If the amendment c	changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:	

<u>Delaware</u>

The First State

Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "CH REALTY IX/MF TAMPA

PRESERVE, L.P.", FILED A CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS

NAME TO "CH REALTY IX/MF TAMPA PRESERVE OWNER, L.P." ON THE

SEVENTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2021, AT 5:10 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE AFORESAID LIMITED

PARTNERSHIP IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE NOT

HAVING BEEN CANCELLED OR REVOKED SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW AND IS DULY AUTHORIZED TO TRANSACT BUSINESS.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "CH REALTY

IX/MF TAMPA PRESERVE OWNER, L.P." WAS FORMED ON THE SEVENTEENTH

DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2021.



Jeffrey W. Buflock, Secretary of State